WELCOME STRANGER

HOTEL




\lJ \
&Y
I\

> P

SPARKLING

Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvée
South Australia

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée
South Australia

Zonzo Bellini (Peach) Prosecco
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Zonzo Limoncello Spritz
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Brown Brothers Prosecco - 200mL

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Squealing Pig Sparkling Rosé
Marlborough, New Zealand

WHITE

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Morgan's Bay Sauvignon Blanc
South Australia

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

St Huberts Stag Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Morgan's Bay Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

T'Gallant Juliet Pinot Grigio
Mornington, Victoria

Brown Brothers Moscato
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Shadowfax Pinot Gris
Werribee, Victoria

WINE LIST

SMALL

10.5

10.5

10.5

SMALL

10

10.5

9.5

9.5

10.5

n

LARGE

16.5

1.5

17.5

15.5

n.5

15.5

16.5

18

25

10

38

38

n

38

38

25

39

38

25

35

38

42



\V’

> P

ROSE

Squealing Pig Rosé
Marlborough, New Zealand

Shadowfax Minnow Rose
Werribee, Victoria

RED

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

Innocent Bystander Pinot Noir
South Australia

Wynns The Gable Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, South Australia

Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet
South Australia

Pepperjack Shiraz
South Australia

Shadowfax Pyrenees Shiraz
Werribee, Victoria

Cav D'Oro Chianti Sangiovese
Italy

Oyster Bay Merlot
Marlborough, New Zealand

GET 10% ALL
BEVERAGES"”

*Excludes already discounted products

WINE LIST

’

SMALL

10.5

n

SMALL

n
10.5

10

n.5

10.5

10.5

?

LARGE

17.5

17.5

LARGE

18
17.5
16.5
n.5

19
13

17.5

17.5

i

39

41

43
40
38
25
43
29

38

38

JOIN FOR FREE



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22
Haku vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

APEROL SPRITZ 15
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 22

Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, freshly
squeezed lemon juice, Coca-Cola

FRENCH MARTINI 20
Chambord, Haku vodka, pineapple juice

SEX ON THE BEACH 22
Midori, Haku vodka, chambord,
pineapple juice, cranberry juice

MOIJITO 20

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, mint

CLASSIC MARGARITA 20

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, salt

OLD FASHIONED 20

Makers Mark Bourbon, bitters, sugar syrup,
orange slice

NEGRONI 22

Four Pillars spiced gin, Campari, sweet red
vermouth, orange peel

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Coca-Cola
gg-”‘oA"}SCOHOLIC Cascade Dry Ginger Ale Sprite
Cascade Tonic Water Lift

Glasses & Jugs Available ) )
Mt Franklin Sparkling (330mL/600mL)



WHY JOIN OUR
REWARDS PROGRAM?

O\)\\\T 0 DISC‘O

& ¢
o 1,
Q' 23

10%

UNT
&©
<,
705510

O\

<NNEoS\©

Get access to our
Member Power Hits

Amazing drink specials on a range of beer,
wine & spirits - changes almost every month
giving you the chance to try something new or
enjoy your favourites at a discounted price.

10% OFF all beverages

The beverage you're after isn't this month's
power hit? Still enjoy it for 10% off with your
membership discount

Earn & Save

For every food purchase you make, earn
points that can be redeemed on a future
purchase. Every $1 spent gets you 100 points!

Access to members
exclusive giveaways

Nearly every month, we give our members the
opportunity to win prizes worth hundreds.

SCAN HERE
TO JOIN.






