WELCOME STRANGER



WINE LIST

SPARKL	ING	SMALL		
Morgan's I South Austr	Bay Sparkling Cuvée ralia	7		25
Yellowgler South Austr	ralia			10
Zonzo Bell Yarra Valley	ini (Peach) Prosecco 7, Victoria	10.5		38
Zonzo Lim Yarra Valley	oncello Spritz 7, Victoria	10.5		38
Brown Bro Yarra Valley	thers Prosecco - 200mL v, Victoria			11
	Pig Sparkling Rosé h, New Zealand	10.5		38
WHITE		SMALL	LARGE	1
	Pig Sauvignon Blanc h, New Zealand	10	16.5	38
Morgan's E South Austr	Bay Sauvignon Blanc ralia	7	11.5	25
-	y Sauvignon Blanc h, New Zealand	10.5	17.5	39
St Huberts Yarra Valley	s Stag Chardonnay 7, Victoria	9.5	15.5	38
Morgan's I Yarra Valley	Bay Chardonnay 9, Victoria	7	11.5	25
T'Gallant J Mornington	Juliet Pinot Grigio , Victoria	9.5	15.5	35
Brown Bro Yarra Valley	thers Moscato v, Victoria	10.5	16.5	38
Shadowfa Werribee, V	x Pinot Gris ′ictoria	11	18	42
Squealing Marlboroug Morgan's E South Austr Oyster Ba Marlboroug St Huberts Yarra Valley Morgan's E Yarra Valley T'Gallant J Mornington Brown Bro Yarra Valley Shadowfa	h, New Zealand Bay Sauvignon Blanc ralia y Sauvignon Blanc h, New Zealand s Stag Chardonnay y, Victoria Bay Chardonnay y, Victoria Uliet Pinot Grigio , Victoria thers Moscato y, Victoria x Pinot Gris	SMALL 10 7 10.5 9.5 7 9.5 10.5	LARGE 16.5 11.5 17.5 15.5 11.5 15.5 16.5	25 39 38 25 35 38



WINE LIST

-					
ROSÉ		SMALL	LARGE		
Squealing F Marlborough	rig Rosé , New Zealand	10.5	17.5	39	
Shadowfax Werribee, Vid	Minnow Rose ctoria	11	17.5	41	
RED		SMALL			
	rig Pinot Noir New Zealand	11	18	43	
Innocent By South Austra	ystander Pinot Noir Ilia	10.5	17.5	40	
	Gable Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia	10	16.5	38	
Morgan's Ba South Austra	ay Shiraz Cabernet Ilia	7	11.5	25	
Pepperjack South Austra		11.5	19	43	
Shadowfax Werribee, Vic	Pyrenees Shiraz ctoria	8	13	29	
Cav D'Oro (Italy	Chianti Sangiovese	10.5	17.5	38	
Oyster Bay Marlborough	Merlot , New Zealand	10.5	17.5	38	





*Excludes already discounted products JOIN FOR FREE



COCKTAILS

	ESPRESSO MARTINI Haku vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup		
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine,	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sparkling wine, soda		
LONG ISLAND ICE Vodka, gin, tequila, whi squeezed lemon juice,	22		
FRENCH MARTINI Chambord, Haku vodka	20		
SEX ON THE BEAC Midori, Haku vodka, cha pineapple juice, cranbe	22		
MOJITO White rum, lime juice, s	MOJITO White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, mint		
	CLASSIC MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, salt		
OLD FASHIONED Makers Mark Bourbon, orange slice	20		
NEGRONI Four Pillars spiced gin, vermouth, orange peel	22		
NON-ALCOHOLIC OPTIONS Glasses & Jugs Available	Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Cascade Dry Ginger Ale Cascade Tonic Water Mt Franklin Sparkling (330mL/6	Coca-Cola Sprite Lift ^{OOmL})	

WHY JOIN OUR REWARDS PROGRAM?



Get access to our Member Power Hits

Amazing drink specials on a range of beer, wine & spirits – changes almost every month giving you the chance to try something new or enjoy your favourites at a discounted price.



10% OFF all beverages

The beverage you're after isn't this month's power hit? Still enjoy it for 10% off with your membership discount

Earn & Save

For every food purchase you make, earn points that can be redeemed on a future purchase. Every \$1 spent gets you 100 points!



Access to members exclusive giveaways

Nearly every month, we give our members the opportunity to win prizes worth hundreds.



SCAN HERE TO JOIN.